Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Andrew Bollman (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 549

SAUK VALLEY

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SAUK VALLEY

Precinct
GRAND DETOUR
BUFFALO 3
BUFFALO 2
BUFFALO 1
TAYLOR
WOOSUNG
EAGLE POINT
LINCOLN
PINE CREEK
LAFAYETTE
BROOKVILLE
PINE ROCK

Total Votes
115
82
79
76
60
34
31
22
20
20
9

1

Vote %
26.77

Vote %
31.59
26.2
23.8
23.03
26.43
33.33
28.97
23.4
31.75
25.97
28.13
10
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