**Election: 2013 Consolidated Election** 

Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801 Voter Turnout: 31% Active Precincts: 52

**Candidate: Andrew Bollman (NON)** 

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRI	ICT 549	26.77
SAUK VALLEY		

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SAUK VALLEY

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
GRAND DETOUR	115	31.59
BUFFALO 3	82	26.2
BUFFALO 2	79	23.8
BUFFALO 1	76	23.03
TAYLOR	60	26.43
WOOSUNG	34	33.33
EAGLE POINT	31	28.97
LINCOLN	22	23.4
PINE CREEK	20	31.75
LAFAYETTE	20	25.97
BROOKVILLE	9	28.13
PINE ROCK	1	10